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29TH SEA GAMES

7 Sep 2017, Thursday

08:00-08:30
08:30-09:45
10:00-11:15

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:10-16:40
16:40-17:10
17:10-17:40
17:40-18:10

Simulation Match ASEAN Para Games 2017

Majlis Sukan Negara Malaysia (PARA3)
Sintetic Turf Field, National Sports Centre, Bukit Jalil, 07-09-2017

Schedule

00:30
01:15
01:15

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

00:30

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

Qualification Rounds
Qualification Round
Qualification Round Warmup
70m-1

70m-2

Individual Matches

1/8: CMO, RMO warmup

1/8: CMO, RMO

1/4: CMO, CWO, RMO, RWO warmup
1/4: CMO, CWO, RMO, RWO
1/2: CWO, RWO warmup

1/2: CWO, RWO

1/2: CMO, RMO

Bronze: CMO, CWO, RMO, RWO
Gold: Compound Women Open
Gold: Compound Men Open
Gold: Recurve Women Open
Gold: Recurve Men Open
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